START: 8:55

END: 1:55

Da Vinci Design Week 15

Week 15 Early Lunch Dismissal (by 2 min): 11th/12th grade

Week 16 & 17 Student Led Conferences (POLs): Minimum Day Schedules

Monday, 11/1/21 Tuesday, 11/2/21 Wednesday, 11/3/21 Thursday, 11/4/21 Friday, 11/5/21
Office Hours 8:00-8:45 Office Hours 8:00-8:45 Staff Meetings 8:00-9:00
Period 1 8:55-10:30 Period 2 8:55-10:30
Period 1 9:25-10:20
Period 1 8:55-10:40 Period 2 8:55-10:40
Advisory 10:35-11:00 Advisory 10:35-11:00 Period 2 10:25-11:20
Period 3 11:25-12:20
Period 3 11:10-12:45 Period 4 11:10-12:45 Period 3 10:50-12:35 Period 4 10:50-12:35
Period 4 12:25-1:20
LUNCH 12:45-1:15 LUNCH 12:45-1:15 LUNCH 12:35-1:05 LUNCH 12:35-1:05 LUNCH 1:20-1:50
Period 5 2:00-2:55
Period 5 1:25-3:00 Period 6 1:25-3:00 Period 5 1:15-3:00 Period 6 1:15-3:00
Period 6 3:00-3:55
Seminar Per 7 3:10-3:55 Seminar Per 8 3:10-3:55 Seminar Per 7 3:10-3:55 Seminar Per 8 3:10-3:55

Week 16 Early Lunch Dismissal (by 2 min): 9th/10th grade (M-W ONLY)

NO EARLY LUNCH DISMISSAL DURING POLs

Monday, 12/6/21 Tuesday, 12/7/21 Wednesday, 12/8/21 Thursday, 12/9/21 Friday, 12/10/21
Office Hours 8:00-8:45 POLs POLs
Period 1 8:55-10:30 Period 2 8:55-10:30 Period 1 855.0.45
erio :55-9:
Attendance & 8:55-11:10 Attendance & 8:55-11:10
Advisory 10:35-11:00 Advisory 10:35-11:00 Period 2 9:50-10:40 POLs POLs
Period 3 10:50-11:40 LUNCH 11:10-11:40 LUNCH 11:10-11:40
Period 3 11:10-12:45 Period 4 11:10-12:45
Period 4 11:45-12:35
POLs 11:50-1:55 POLs 11:50-1:55
LUNCH 12:45-1:15 LUNCH 12:45-1:15 LUNCH 12:35-1:05
Period 5 1:25-3:00 Period 6 1:25-3:00 Period 5 1:15-2:05
erio :25-3: erio :25-3:
Period 6 2:10-3:00 Jeacher Work 2:00-4:00 teacher Work 2:00-4:00
Time & Grading Time & Grading
Seminar Per 7 3:10-3:55 Seminar Per 8 3:10-3:55 Advisory 3:10-3:55
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*No Classes*
Professional Development Day




